-14771 -14781
Timing Belt Guide Material Properties and Application Examples of Long Timing Belts
QMaterial Properties of Long Timing Belts (P.1473, P.1474)
QChemical Resistance (Long Timing Belts Iron Rubber® P.1473)
g: With Resistibility
r: With Limited Resistibility
N: Non-resistant
QChemical Resistance (Long Timing Belts Polyurethane P.1474)

Hole Machining Nominal
Dia. Selection
Applicable Belt
Type A B C D EType Nominal
BTG	 (No Hole)
BTGZ	 (1 Row of Counterbored Holes)
100
200~1800
- - - T5100, AT5100 12
8.6
20
10 1.4150
50~500 2~10 4, 5, 6
T5150, AT5150
17 23
150A T10150, AT10150 9 12 3
200 T5200
22
8.6
30
10 1.4
200A T10200, AT10200
9 12 3
250 T10250, AT10250
27 35
250B T5250 8.6 10 1.4
300 T10300 32
9
42
12 3400 T10400 43 53
500 T10500 53 63
- L - P - H -
K
Hole Machining
Nominal Dia.